MAGG	<u>Coch</u>
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	100330177641
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	û&/10/1301034003 **130.00 ¦
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
NIGOOD 58505 Office Use Only	MID FILED MIDJUL -S PH 4:43 MILLANIASSEE FLORIDA
	!

ī



÷.

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 20, 2019

GENE FOLDEN 800 NE 39 ST. BOCA RATON, FL 33431-6145

· .5

SUBJECT: AMERIYACHT LLC Ref. Number: W19000058505

We have received your document for AMERIYACHT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of Florida since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florida.

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form.

The alternate name must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable : "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC". The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yvette Scott Document Specialist II

Letter Number: 319A00012487

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

ı.

I.

.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

·, ,

. •

•

SUBJE	СТ:	AMERIVIAC	HT LLC.				
		Name of Lin	nited Liability (Company		_	
The end Existen	closed "Application by Foreign ce, and check are submitted to	Limited Liability Compan register the above reference	y for Authoriza ed foreign limit	tion to Transac ted liability con	t Business in Florida. npany to transact busi どの	iness in	ficate of Florida.
Please	return all correspondence conce	ming this matter to the fol	lowing:			UL 610	
		GENE	E FOLDEN e of Person	L	TAS:		_
		Name	e of Person			PH	[11]
			LIYACHT Company	<u> </u>		PH 4: 43	Ð
		1 1111/	company			ယ်	
		<u>800 NE 39</u>	957				
		A	ddress			-	
	ī	BOCA RATON, F City/State	and Zip Code	31-614	5	-	
		AMERIYACHT					
	t-n	iail address: (to be used fo	r future annual	report notificati	ion)	•	
For furth	ner information concerning this	matter, please call:					
	GEINE FOLDE Name of Cor		t (<u>5اما</u>) Area Code	<u>ع - احا 3 (</u> Davtime	DDDD Telephone Number		
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tailahassee, FL 32314			STREET ADI Division of Co Registration Se Clifton Buildin 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FI	DRESS: rporations ection g e Center Circle		
	Enclosed is a check for the foll Please make check neuroble to:	lowing amount:					
	Please make check payable to:	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	_	Filing Fee &	\$160.00 Filing I of Status & Cert		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES. THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

۱.	Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")						
	AMERAYACHT LLC						
(If)	name imavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.")						
2. <u>-</u>	DELAWARE 3. (Junsduenon under the law of which foreign linured labelity company is organized) 3.						
4.	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F S to determine penalty liability)						
5.	<u>3511 SILVERSIDE RD</u> (Street Address of Principal Office) 6. <u>3511 SILVERSIDE RD</u> (Mailing Address)						
	S.105 SUITE 105						
	WILMINGTON. DE 19810 WILMINGTON. DE 19810						
7.	Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)						
	Name: <u>GENE FOLDEN</u> Office Address: 800 NE 39 ST						
	Office Address: BOONE 39 5T						
	BOCA RATON , Florida 33431 BEA5 D						

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

۰.

• •

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and Address:
Manager	Name: GENE FOLDEN	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address: BOD NE 39 ST	Member	Address:	
Authorized	BraRATON, FL 33431	Authorized		3
Person		Person		TA SE 26
Other	Other	Other		
Manager	Name;	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		RIDA
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other	<u>.</u>	Other
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a thir<u>d</u> degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

 \mathcal{A}

Signature of an authorized person

GENE FADEN Typed or printed name of signee



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AMERIYACHT, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "AMERIYACHT, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE IWENTY-FIRST DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2008.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN



Jeffrey W. Bulloch, Secretary of State

лнінбнігчнкі эрэв72988

P۲

÷

Date: 06-06-19

Page 1

7898749 - 8988 SR# 20195285374

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml